
PFFLNY Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Screamin' Pandas 13 9 0 0.591 8-2 13-5 2774.26 2716.66 2079.02

Arrested Development 11 12 0 0.478 7-3 9-9 2917.38 2973.84 2188.37

Dark Horse 10 12 0 0.455 5-7 8-10 2690.48 2788.19 2158.48

Sledgehammers 9 13 0 0.409 3-8 7-10 2808.86 2577.55 2100.66

A Few Good Men 9 14 0 0.391 7-5 9-10 2690.74 2937.28 2067.15

Evil Empire 6 17 0 0.261 3-8 6-12 2554.42 2839.76 1891.18

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

40 Ouncers 14 9 0 0.609 7-5 11-7 3046.14 2824.37 2208.94

Major Threat 14 9 0 0.609 7-4 11-8 2871.35 2856.48 2150.97

Meter Maids 13 10 0 0.565 7-6 11-9 2775.90 2663.01 2086.48

Knot A Klu 12 11 0 0.522 7-5 11-8 2824.65 2770.86 2077.09

Devils Rejects 12 11 0 0.522 3-7 7-10 2789.34 2629.59 2150.99

Steel Curtain 8 15 0 0.348 3-7 6-11 2424.96 2735.62 1740.89

Total Points
40 Ouncers 2208.94

Arrested Development 2188.37

Dark Horse 2158.48

Devils Rejects 2150.99

Major Threat 2150.97

Sledgehammers 2100.66

Meter Maids 2086.48

Screamin' Pandas 2079.02

Knot A Klu 2077.09

A Few Good Men 2067.15

Evil Empire 1891.18

Steel Curtain 1740.89
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Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stallions 13 10 0 0.565 5-5 10-10 2948.57 2734.72 2225.72

Goodfellas 12 10 0 0.545 4-5 9-8 2520.35 2448.69 1894.10

Minnows Too 12 11 0 0.522 5-5 8-10 2830.73 2768.27 2112.73

Mrs Moe 11 12 0 0.478 4-6 9-10 2670.62 2838.05 1852.88

Renegades 11 12 0 0.478 4-5 8-10 2722.83 2729.31 2039.57

Kalookala 10 12 0 0.455 5-1 7-11 2653.26 2562.18 2064.13

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The New Guys 19 3 0 0.864 5-1 15-3 3274.93 2648.85 2493.55

Asps 15 8 0 0.652 7-2 11-7 2858.77 2749.99 2097.46

Buzzards 12 11 0 0.522 4-6 12-8 2753.78 2791.78 2054.03

Steam Rollers 9 13 0 0.409 4-5 7-11 2572.65 2762.96 2101.93

Juan Epstein 9 14 0 0.391 4-5 7-10 2635.19 2945.32 1993.61

Roosters Rebels 8 15 0 0.348 2-7 6-11 2411.81 2666.48 1803.25

Total Points
The New Guys 2493.55

Stallions 2225.72

Minnows Too 2112.73

Steam Rollers 2101.93

Asps 2097.46

Kalookala 2064.13

Buzzards 2054.03

Renegades 2039.57

Juan Epstein 1993.61

Goodfellas 1894.10

Mrs Moe 1852.88

Roosters Rebels 1803.25
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smashmouth 14 9 0 0.609 7-3 12-7 2992.06 2781.33 2284.56

Blue Fins 13 9 0 0.591 5-5 11-8 2591.20 2505.07 1860.31

Noelle Will Crush U 12 10 0 0.545 8-3 11-7 2708.77 2768.50 2079.05

Southland Sharks 10 12 0 0.455 5-7 8-10 2683.87 2764.66 2131.36

Death Squad 9 14 0 0.391 5-6 8-9 2691.02 2748.34 1970.19

Night Train 7 16 0 0.304 3-9 5-13 2561.22 2838.19 1866.07

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Montana Crotch Rats 16 6 0 0.727 5-5 13-5 3034.85 2646.45 2339.40

Pelican Nation 15 8 0 0.652 8-3 13-6 2849.44 2679.22 2115.61

Hangovers 12 11 0 0.522 8-3 12-7 2639.71 2870.42 1888.56

Red Zone Chili Peppers 12 11 0 0.522 7-5 9-9 2760.51 2742.45 2081.73

Herrings 7 16 0 0.304 2-9 4-13 2579.55 2791.20 1883.78

Down The Hatch 6 17 0 0.261 3-8 3-15 2605.56 2918.77 1971.35

Total Points
Montana Crotch Rats 2339.40

Smashmouth 2284.56

Southland Sharks 2131.36

Pelican Nation 2115.61

Red Zone Chili Peppers 2081.73

Noelle Will Crush U 2079.05

Down The Hatch 1971.35

Death Squad 1970.19

Hangovers 1888.56

Herrings 1883.78

Night Train 1866.07

Blue Fins 1860.31
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lone Rangers 15 7 0 0.682 8-3 13-5 2984.40 2670.11 2301.02

Cigars 15 8 0 0.652 7-5 13-6 2974.08 2819.13 2230.43

Jack Daniels Boys 15 9 0 0.625 8-4 12-7 2915.66 2673.20 2103.21

Pot O' Mangold 12 11 0 0.522 6-7 11-9 2643.75 2720.58 1962.18

Pink Tacos 11 11 0 0.500 5-5 7-10 2853.77 2813.41 2214.17

Mean Machine 6 17 0 0.261 0-10 4-14 2627.29 2916.56 1969.65

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Laces Out 14 8 0 0.636 6-4 11-7 2805.76 2532.69 2174.18

YPD Boys 12 10 0 0.545 6-5 9-9 2897.33 2877.82 2238.00

South Park Cows 12 11 0 0.522 6-4 10-8 2812.56 2830.64 2044.81

Tornados 12 11 0 0.522 5-7 8-11 2719.87 2603.28 2105.86

LaMaluchia 10 13 0 0.435 6-5 7-10 2549.00 2629.29 1817.36

Jokers Wild 6 17 0 0.261 3-7 4-13 2379.42 2781.50 1779.12

Total Points
Lone Rangers 2301.02

YPD Boys 2238.00

Cigars 2230.43

Pink Tacos 2214.17

Laces Out 2174.18

Tornados 2105.86

Jack Daniels Boys 2103.21

South Park Cows 2044.81

Mean Machine 1969.65

Pot O' Mangold 1962.18

LaMaluchia 1817.36

Jokers Wild 1779.12
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